
USODA Team Race National Championship

Hosted by Pensacola Yacht Club

July 20 -22, 2018

Stage 1 - Gold Qualifying Round Robin

Preliminary Results 

as of  7/20/2018 7:23 PM

Name Team 1 4 8 11 12 15 16 17 18 19 22 23 Races Wins
 Win 

Percentage 

Win 

Points

Bay Head Team Port (Team 1) 1 x 23 26 26 17 26 24 26 26 22 9 1        0.1111 216

Chicago Skyliners (Team 4) 4 0 x 11 14 18 13 16 15 25 26 11 9 7        0.7778 149

CRYC Vectran  (Team 8) 8 13 0 x 10 14 17 10 22 23 22 13 9 6        0.6667 144

JK Rød (Team 11) 11 0 25 26 x 26 26 22 26 23 26 18 9 0               -   218

Lakewood Seahorses (Team 12) 12 10 22 22 10 x 23 10 18 22 10 9 4        0.4444 147

LISOT GOLD (Team 15) 15 10 18 19 10 13 x 14 17 15 13 9 7        0.7778 129

LISOT GREY (Team 16) 16 19 23 26 14 26 22 x 26 24 26 9 1        0.1111 206

LOOT 1 (Team 17) 17 10 20 14 10 18 0 10 x 17 26 23 9 6        0.6667 148

LOOT 2 (Team 18) 18 12 21 13 13 0 19 0 19 x 22 16 8 4        0.5000 135

LYC 1  (Team 19) 19 10 11 14 0 14 0 12 10 14 x 13 10 9 9        1.0000 108

SYC Blue (Team 22) 22 10 10 0 10 0 21 10 13 20 23 x 10 9 6        0.6667 127

SYC White  (Team 23) 23 14 25 23 18 26 23 0 0 0 26 26 x 8 2        0.2500 181

Name Team 2 3 5 6 7 9 10 13 14 20 21 24 Races Wins
 Win 

Percentage 

Win 

Points

CERT Blue (Team 2) 2 x 13 23 17 18 21 14 14 12 17 9 6        0.6667 149

CERT Red (Team 3) 3 0 x 17 25 19 24 24 18 24 24 16 9 3        0.3333 191

COOT (Team 5) 5 23 0 x 19 22 14 19 22 20 22 25 9 1        0.1111 186

CRYC Dyneema  (Team 6) 6 0 19 17 x 23 18 18 26 15 14 17 9 4        0.4444 167

CRYC Spectra  (Team 7) 7 13 11 14 13 x 14 13 24 14 13 9 8        0.8889 129

Great Britain  (Team 9) 9 19 17 22 18 22 x 14 21 14 13 9 5        0.5556 160

JK Blå (Team 10) 10 18 12 17 18 23 22 x 24 17 11 9 6        0.6667 162

LISOT BLACK (Team 13) 13 15 12 14 10 12 0 12 x 13 14 11 9 9        1.0000 113

LISOT CYAN (Team 14) 14 22 18 16 21 0 15 0 23 x 11 11 8 4        0.5000 137

LYC 2  (Team 20) 20 22 12 14 0 22 0 19 22 25 x 12 16 9 4        0.4444 164

LYC 3  (Team 21) 21 24 12 0 22 0 22 25 25 25 24 x 19 9 1        0.1111 198

Team Blu (Team 24) 24 19 20 11 19 23 23 0 0 0 20 17 x 8 2        0.2500 152

Stage 1 - Gold Qualifying Series 

Course A

Stage 1 - Gold Qualifying Series 

Course B

Stage 1 - Gold Qualifying Series Course A

Stage 1 - Gold Qualifying Series Course B



USODA Team Race National Championship

Hosted by Pensacola Yacht Club

July 20 -22, 2018

Stage 1 - Gold Qualifying Round Robin Results

Preliminary Results 

as of  7/20/2018 7:23 PM

Rank Team Race Wins Win Win Points

1 LYC 1  (Team 19) 9 9 100.0% 108

2 Chicago Skyliners (Team 4) 9 7 77.8% 149

3 LISOT GOLD (Team 15) 9 7 77.8% 129

4 CRYC Vectran  (Team 8) 9 6 66.7% 144

5 LOOT 1 (Team 17) 9 6 66.7% 148

6 SYC Blue (Team 22) 9 6 66.7% 127

7 LOOT 2 (Team 18) 8 4 50.0% 135

8 Lakewood Seahorses (Team 12) 9 4 44.4% 147

9 SYC White  (Team 23) 8 2 25.0% 181

10 Bay Head Team Port (Team 1) 9 1 11.1% 216

11 LISOT GREY (Team 16) 9 1 11.1% 206

12 JK Rød (Team 11) 9 0 0.0% 218

Rank Team Race Wins Win Win Points

1 LISOT BLACK (Team 13) 9 9 100.0% 113

2 CRYC Spectra  (Team 7) 9 8 88.9% 129

3 CERT Blue (Team 2) 9 6 66.7% 149

4 JK Blå (Team 10) 9 6 66.7% 162

5 Great Britain  (Team 9) 9 5 55.6% 160

6 LISOT CYAN (Team 14) 8 4 50.0% 137

7 CRYC Dyneema  (Team 6) 9 4 44.4% 167

8 LYC 2  (Team 20) 9 4 44.4% 164

9 CERT Red (Team 3) 9 3 33.3% 191

10 Team Blu (Team 24) 8 2 25.0% 152

11 COOT (Team 5) 9 1 11.1% 186

12 LYC 3  (Team 21) 9 1 11.1% 198

53 of 66 Races Completed

Stage 1 - Gold Qualifying Series Course A Standings

53 of 66 Races Completed

Stage 1 - Gold Qualifying Series Course B Standings


